Marine Cable Catalogue
NORTH EUROPE
As the worldwide leader in the cable industry,
Prysmian Group believes in the effective, efficient
and sustainable supply of energy and information
as a primary driver in the development of
communities.
With this in mind, we provide major global

Oil resistant
Acc. to DIN EN 60811-404
TEMAR type designations
H  F  X -
P = Power
T = Telecommunication
HFX = Halogen-free
             Cross-linked
(i) = individually screened (AI/PET)
(c) = collectively screened (AI/PET)
FR = Fire resistant
↑ ↑↑ ↑
↑
A = Armoured
U = Unarmoured
C = Copper braid
7
8
POWER & CONTROL CABLES
UP TO 3 KV
Unarmoured 0,6/1 (1,2) kV
TEMAR PHFX-U (LM-HF)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Armoured 0,6/1 kV
TEMAR PHFX-A (LSM-HF)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Armoured 1,8/3 (3,6) kV
TEMAR PHFX-A (LSM-HF)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .18
INSTRUMENTATION &
COMMUNICATION CABLES
UP TO 300 V
Screened 150/250 (300) V
TEMAR THFX-U(c) (LJT-HF)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .20
Armoured 150/250 (300) V
TEMAR THFX-C (LJST-HF) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .22
Individually screened 250 V
HFX-ISOSA/CU  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Bus cable 100 V
SIENOPYR-FR PROFIBUS M-02Y(ST)CHX  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .26
FIRE RESISTANT CABLES
UP TO 1 kV
Unarmoured Power & Control 0,6/1 (1,2) KV
TEMAR PHFX-UFR (LM-FRHF)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .28
Armoured Power & Control 0,6/1 (1,2) kV
TEMAR PHFX-AFR (LSM-FRHF)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .30
Armoured 150/250 (300) V
Instrumentation, Communication & Control
SIENOPYR-FR FMHXCH FE 120   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .32
MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLES
UP TO 24 KV
Armoured 6/10 (12) kV
MV-FHFX/A  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .34
Armoured 12/20 (24) kV
MV-FHFX/A  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .36
TECHNICAL DATA
General information  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .38
Laying   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .39
Rated current  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .40
Identification colors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 41
Electrical data  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .42
P R O D U C T S
9
6
TEMAR PHFX-U
LM-HF
Conductor